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Position Other Positions Held
Assistant Recorder Relief
Assessor - Recorder

Assistant Assessor

Assistant Assessor Recorder
Auditor-Appraiser Il

Recording Manager

Senior Cad Gis Tech - Assessor
Senior Appraiser

Appraiser Il

Appraiser Il

Transfer Specialist

Recordable Doc Examiner |
Senior Assessment Technician
Assessment Technician |l
Recordable Doc Examiner I

Assessment Technician Il

County

Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Department

Assessor - Recorder
Assessor - Recorder
Assessor - Recorder
Assessor - Recorder
Assessor - Recorder
Assessor - Recorder
Assessor - Recorder
Assessor - Recorder
Assessor - Recorder
Assessor - Recorder
Assessor - Recorder
Assessor - Recorder
Assessor - Recorder
Assessor - Recorder
Assessor - Recorder

Assessor - Recorder

Total Wages
$169,039
$134,523
$103,726
$91,264
$63,847
$57,151
$55,785
$55,153
$54,806
$50,994
$48,336
$36,431
$36,228
$22,526
$13,218
$10,405



