	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Assistant Recorder Relief		Tuolumne County	Assessor - Recorder	\$169,039
2.	Assessor - Recorder		Tuolumne County	Assessor - Recorder	\$134,523
3.	Assistant Assessor		Tuolumne County	Assessor - Recorder	\$103,726
4.	Assistant Assessor Recorder		Tuolumne County	Assessor - Recorder	\$91,264
5.	Auditor-Appraiser II		Tuolumne County	Assessor - Recorder	\$63,847
6.	Recording Manager		Tuolumne County	Assessor - Recorder	\$57,151
7.	Senior Cad Gis Tech - Assessor		Tuolumne County	Assessor - Recorder	\$55,785
8.	Senior Appraiser		Tuolumne County	Assessor - Recorder	\$55,153
9.	Appraiser II		Tuolumne County	Assessor - Recorder	\$54,806
10.	Appraiser II		Tuolumne County	Assessor - Recorder	\$50,994
11.	Transfer Specialist		Tuolumne County	Assessor - Recorder	\$48,336
12.	Recordable Doc Examiner II		Tuolumne County	Assessor - Recorder	\$36,431
13.	Senior Assessment Technician		Tuolumne County	Assessor - Recorder	\$36,228
14.	Assessment Technician II		Tuolumne County	Assessor - Recorder	\$22,526
15.	Recordable Doc Examiner II		Tuolumne County	Assessor - Recorder	\$13,218
16.	Assessment Technician II		Tuolumne County	Assessor - Recorder	\$10,405